

# Easter FEASTING

Available  
14<sup>th</sup>–21<sup>st</sup>  
April

HOP ON OVER TO TRY OUR EASTER SPECIALS

## Café Mocha Martini 11.50

A deliciously chocolatey blend of Bailey's Chocolate, Coffee Liqueur and Espresso, garnished with crumbled chocolate.

## Lamb Shank Shepherd's Pie 19.50

Lamb and slow-cooked lamb shank in a red wine & caramelised onion minted gravy, topped with buttery mashed potato and served with seasonal veg. 1251 kcal

## Chocolate Easter Egg Sundae (V) 9.50

This egg-tastic delight includes chocolate Easter egg shell, vanilla flavour ice cream, chocolate brownie, cream, rainbow chocolate drops and malted milk crunchy chocolate balls with Belgian chocolate sauce, salted caramel sauce, icing sugar and mint. 774 kcal

## ENJOY OUR SUNDAY ROAST SHARING BOARD AND GET A FREE BOTTLE OF WINE\*

when you pre-book a table for Easter Monday!

To receive this offer, when booking, please quote  
'EasterRoastSharer' in the booking notes.

21<sup>st</sup>  
April

\*T&Cs apply



ORDER & PAY VIA QR CODE  
OR AT THE BAR

Scan to access our allergen info,  
social media and MiXR reward app

We're part of a small batch  
of hand-picked locals  
[heritagepubs.co.uk](http://heritagepubs.co.uk)



Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. (V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan (VG-M) Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area.

**Do you have any allergies?** Full allergen information is available for all dishes. Please ask a team member before you order your food and drink, as menus do not list all ingredients. We have taken all reasonable steps to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens. However, we cannot fully guarantee that products are '100% free from' allergens, owing to cross-contamination, as we do not have specific allergen-free zones in our kitchens; therefore, it is not possible to fully guarantee allergen separation. Even if you have eaten a dish previously, please inform staff of any food allergies before placing your order so that every precaution may be taken in the kitchen to prevent cross-contamination.

Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones and/or shell. All weights are approximate uncooked. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations; variations may occur, and calories stated (excluding drinks options) are subject to change. All products and offers are subject to availability. Management reserves the right to refuse custom and/or withdraw/change offers (without notice) at any time. Prices are in pounds sterling and include VAT, at the current rate. At Stonegate Group, all tips earned by our hard-working team members, from delivering great customer service, are retained by them. If a service charge is added to the bill, this is entirely discretionary and is paid to those team members providing the service. Stonegate Group, 3 Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SJ.